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ZM1-479
Specifications
ZF Model 84-136-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 12v
od 56.4mm
Ad 3*M5*41mm
Ed 28.5mm Engaged
o /
BRAZ SR /
)| TS /
HEFF 2 R% /
LEEREAE /
SOLENIOD OE
Number Details
2.339.303.256 BOSCH

F.000.SH0.108 BOSCH




F.000.SH0.139

FOR STARTER

Number

ZM

46468696
0.001.107.066
0.001.107.091
0.001.110.124
F.000.ALO.100
F.000.AL0.102
46468696
46748349
46803965
468039650
46821681
51865316
46468696
80.110.10

FOR CAR

Brand
Albea

Brava
Bravo
Doblo
Linea
Marea
Palio
Petra
Siena
Strada

BOSCH

Details
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA

ZM

Model
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT



Number
ZM2-475
ZM479
ZM478
ZM477
ZM476
ZM475
ZM6-473
ZM5-473
ZM4-473
ZM3-473
ZM2-473
ZM1-473
ZM473
ZM2-479
ZM3-479
ZM571
ZM2-571
ZM3-571
ZM572
ZM573
ZM1-573
ZM2-573
ZM574
ZM575
ZM1-575
ZM576
ZM577
ZM1-578
ZM580
ZMo671
ZM5-671
ZM674

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-475.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm478.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm477.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm476.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm475.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm571.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-571.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-571.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm572.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm573.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-573.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-573.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm574.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm575.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-575.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm576.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm577.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-578.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm580.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm671.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-671.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm674.html

ZM1-674
ZM2-674
ZM3-674
ZM675
ZM676
ZM677
ZM679
ZM771
ZM772
ZM773
ZM1-773
ZM2-773
ZM3-773
ZM4-773
ZM5-773
ZM6-773
ZM775
ZM2-775
ZM3-775
ZM4-775
ZM5-775
ZM6-775
ZM777
ZM1-777
ZM2-777
ZM3-777
ZM4-777
ZM5-777
ZM778
ZM779
ZM871
ZM872
ZM873
ZM1-873

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm675.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm676.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm677.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm679.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm771.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm772.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm778.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm779.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm871.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm872.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm873.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-873.html

ZM2-873
ZM875
ZM876
ZM877
ZM878
ZM879
ZM971
ZM972
ZM1-972
ZM2-972
ZM3-972
ZM5-972
ZM6-972
ZM973
ZM1-973
ZM3-973
ZM4-973
ZM5-973
ZM6-973
ZM974
ZM1-974
ZM2-974
ZM975
ZM1-975
ZM976
ZM1-976
ZM977
ZM978
ZM1-978
ZM3-978

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-873.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-873.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm875.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm876.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm877.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm878.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm879.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm971.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm974.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-974.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-974.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm975.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-975.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm976.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-976.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm977.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm978.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-978.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-978.html

